
Acton Agua Dulce Unified School District
High Desert & Vasquez HS

2023-2024 AM Bus Schedule

VHS & HD Schools Route # 3 VHS & HD Schools Route # 2

6:15 River’s End 6:10 Shannondale & Corradi
6:20 9744 Soledad Canyon/Oasis 6:12 Juniper Valley
6:27 Polsa Rosa Ranch 6:15 Anthony Rd.
6:29 Bootlegger 6:17 *Peppertree
6:31 Thousand Trails 6:19 AD Church
6:32 Arrastre Canyon Rd 6:22 Sierra Hwy & Rozich
6:36 Country Way & Calm Garden 6:24 Le Chene
6:40 Shadow Cyn & Aliso Cyn 6:33 Davenport & Calle Vista
6:44 *Listie & Soledad Canyon 6:34 Davenport & Barber
6:45 *1380 Soledad Canyon 6:35 Davenport & AD Cyn
6:51 Rockyford/Soledad 6:41 AD Airport
6:54 Tiger Mountain Rd (T/A) 6:47 Boston Henry
6:59 Soledad Pass & Angeles Forest 6:49 AD Garden Center
7:01 CarsonMesa & Angeles Forest 6:53 Montana Lane
7:05 Vincent Hill 6:55 Deer Glen
7:07 Vincent Fire Station 6:57 Big Springs Rd
7:10 Santiago & Cattle Creek 7:00 Hubbard #1/Escondido
7:14 Desert Rd. & Courtney Terr 7:05 Puritan Mine
7:17 33888 Desert Rd/Myers 7:11 Red Rover Mine & Trail Rd.
7:18 Desert Rd. & Antelope 7:16 3927 Sierra Hwy. Apts.
7:20 Acton Canyon Rd 7:19 Library/33792 Crown Valley
7:22 Stallion Mdws/Vista Del Monte 7:22 *Waterworks/Crown Vly. (West)
7:24 Kashmere Cyn & Soledad Cyn 7:24 Jones Cyn Rd. (HD Students)
7:26 Michigan St & Sacramento 7:30 Vasquez High School
7:28 Cory & Crown Vly (behind 49er) 7:34 Oki HD only
7:32 Vasquez High School 7:35 Hubbard/Syracuse HD only
7:35 P/UML Students 7:36 Acton loop/Sunny Days
7:40 High Desert School 7:40 High Desert School

7:4O P/UML Students


